
Ma’ot Hittim Fund 2016 Food for Passover Appeal
Our sincere thanks and appreciation to all who made contributions.
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Rosh Hashanah............ Mon & Tue, Oct. 3-4, 2016
Yom Kippur..............................Wed, Oct. 12, 2016
Sukkot..................... Mon & Tue, Oct. 17-18, 2016
Shemini Atzeret.......................Mon, Oct. 24, 2016
Simhat Torah..............................Tue, Oct. 25, 2016
Hanukkah.......... Sun, Dec. 25, 2016 - Jan. 1, 2017
Purim........................................Sun, Mar. 12, 2017

Calendar of Major Jewish Holidays 5777
Holidays begin the evening before the day noted. Holidays noted in italic are holy days

on which no work is permitted and absences from school or work should be excused.

Passover (start).........Tue & Wed, Apr. 11-12, 2017
Passover (end)........... Mon & Tue, Apr. 17-18, 2017
Yom Hashoah..........................Mon, Apr. 24, 2017
Yom Ha’atzmaut......................... Tue, May 2, 2017
Lag B’Omer.............................. Sun, May 14, 2017
Shavuot.............Wed & Thur, May 31-June 1, 2017
Tisha B’Av...................................Tue, Aug. 1, 2017

Yom Hashoah is Holocaust Remembrance Day. 
Yom Ha’atzmaut is Israel Independence Day.
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